30
CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL KITS &
ACCESSORIES
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVZV
d
dk l
Z
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv DoP: MWVZV001
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code PZ dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
2,5
12 PGWVZV002002500123 5410439002011 PZ 1 5 200 28800
16 PGWVZV002002500163 5410439002028 PZ 1 5 200 28800
20 PGWVZV002002500203 5410439002035 PZ 1 5 200 28800
3,0
10 PGWVZV002003000103 5410439213851 PZ 1 6 200 28800
12 PGWVZV002003000123 5410439002042 PZ 1 6 200 28800
16 PGWVZV002003000163 5410439002059 PZ 1 6 200 28800
20 PGWVZV002003000203 5410439002066 PZ 1 6 200 28800
25 PGWVZV002003000253 5410439002073 PZ 1 6 200 16000
30 PGWVZV002003000303 5410439002080 PZ 1 6 200 16000
35 PGWVZV002003000353 5410439002097 PZ 1 6 200 12000
40 PGWVZV002003000403 5410439002103 PZ 1 6 200 9600
45 PGWVZV002003000453 5410439117425 PZ 1 6 200 7200
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
3,0
10 PGWVZV002003000102 5410439105255 PZ 1 6 1000 48000
12 PGWVZV002003000122 5410439105262 PZ 1 6 1000 48000
16 PGWVZV002003000162 5410439105279 PZ 1 6 1000 48000
20 PGWVZV002003000202 5410439105286 PZ 1 6 1000 36000
25 PGWVZV002003000252 5410439105293 PZ 1 6 1000 24000
30 PGWVZV002003000302 5410439105309 PZ 1 6 1000 16000
35 PGWVZV002003000352 5410439105316 PZ 1 6 1000 16000
40 PGWVZV002003000402 5410439105323 PZ 1 6 1000 12000
31
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSALKITS &
ACCESSORIES CARPENTRY
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVZV
d
dk l
Z
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv DoP: MWVZV001
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code PZ dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
3,5
12 PGWVZV002003500123 5410439002110 PZ 2 7 200 28800
16 PGWVZV002003500163 5410439002127 PZ 2 7 200 16000
20 PGWVZV002003500203 5410439002134 PZ 2 7 200 16000
25 PGWVZV002003500253 5410439002141 PZ 2 7 200 16000
30 PGWVZV002003500303 5410439002158 PZ 2 7 200 12000
35 PGWVZV002003500353 5410439002165 PZ 2 7 200 12000
40 PGWVZV002003500403 5410439002172 PZ 2 7 200 7200
45 PGWVZV002003500453 5410439002189 PZ 2 7 200 7200
50 PGWVZV002003500503 5410439002196 PZ 2 7 200 7200
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
3,5
12 PGWVZV002003500122 5410439105330 PZ 2 7 1000 48000
16 PGWVZV002003500162 5410439105347 PZ 2 7 1000 36000
20 PGWVZV002003500202 5410439105354 PZ 2 7 1000 36000
25 PGWVZV002003500252 5410439105361 PZ 2 7 1000 16000
30 PGWVZV002003500302 5410439105378 PZ 2 7 1000 16000
35 PGWVZV002003500352 5410439105385 PZ 2 7 1000 12000
40 PGWVZV002003500402 5410439105392 PZ 2 7 1000 8000
45 PGWVZV002003500452 5410439105408 PZ 2 7 1000 8000
50 PGWVZV002003500502 5410439105415 PZ 2 7 500 6000
32
CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL KITS &
ACCESSORIES
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVZV
d
dk l
Z
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv DoP: MWVZV001
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code PZ dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
4,0
12 PGWVZV002004000123 5410439002202 PZ 2 8 200 28800
16 PGWVZV002004000163 5410439002219 PZ 2 8 200 16000
20 PGWVZV002004000203 5410439002226 PZ 2 8 200 16000
25 PGWVZV002004000253 5410439002233 PZ 2 8 200 12000
30 PGWVZV002004000303 5410439002240 PZ 2 8 200 12000
35 PGWVZV002004000353 5410439002257 PZ 2 8 200 9600
40 PGWVZV002004000403 5410439002264 PZ 2 8 200 7200
45 PGWVZV002004000453 5410439002271 PZ 2 8 200 7200
50 PGWVZV002004000503 5410439002288 PZ 2 8 200 7200
55 PGWVZV002004000553 5410439002295 PZ 2 8 200 4800
60 PGWVZV002004000603 5410439002301 PZ 2 8 200 4800
70 PGWVZV002004000703 5410439105538 PZ 2 8 200 3200
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
4,0
12 PGWVZV002004000122 5410439105422 PZ 2 8 1000 36000
16 PGWVZV002004000162 5410439105439 PZ 2 8 1000 36000
20 PGWVZV002004000202 5410439105446 PZ 2 8 1000 24000
25 PGWVZV002004000252 5410439105453 PZ 2 8 1000 16000
30 PGWVZV002004000302 5410439105460 PZ 2 8 1000 16000
35 PGWVZV002004000352 5410439105477 PZ 2 8 1000 12000
40 PGWVZV002004000402 5410439105484 PZ 2 8 1000 8000
45 PGWVZV002004000452 5410439105491 PZ 2 8 500 8000
50 PGWVZV002004000502 5410439105507 PZ 2 8 500 6000
55 PGWVZV002004000552 5410439105514 PZ 2 8 500 4000
60 PGWVZV002004000602 5410439105521 PZ 2 8 500 4000
33
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSALKITS &
ACCESSORIES CARPENTRY
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVZV
d
dk l
Z
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv DoP: MWVZV001
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code PZ dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
4,5
16 PGWVZV002004500163 5410439002332 PZ 2 9 200 16000
20 PGWVZV002004500203 5410439002349 PZ 2 9 200 12000
25 PGWVZV002004500253 5410439002356 PZ 2 9 200 12000
30 PGWVZV002004500303 5410439002363 PZ 2 9 200 9600
35 PGWVZV002004500353 5410439002370 PZ 2 9 200 7200
40 PGWVZV002004500403 5410439002387 PZ 2 9 200 7200
45 PGWVZV002004500453 5410439002394 PZ 2 9 200 7200
50 PGWVZV002004500503 5410439002400 PZ 2 9 200 4800
55 PGWVZV002004500553 5410439002417 PZ 2 9 200 4800
60 PGWVZV002004500603 5410439002424 PZ 2 9 200 3200
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
4,5
16 PGWVZV002004500162 5410439105545 PZ 2 9 1000 16000
20 PGWVZV002004500202 5410439105552 PZ 2 9 1000 16000
25 PGWVZV002004500252 5410439105569 PZ 2 9 1000 16000
30 PGWVZV002004500302 5410439105576 PZ 2 9 1000 12000
35 PGWVZV002004500352 5410439105583 PZ 2 9 500 8000
40 PGWVZV002004500402 5410439105590 PZ 2 9 500 8000
45 PGWVZV002004500452 5410439105606 PZ 2 9 500 6000
50 PGWVZV002004500502 5410439105613 PZ 2 9 500 6000
55 PGWVZV002004500552 5410439105620 PZ 2 9 500 4000
60 PGWVZV002004500602 5410439105637 PZ 2 9 500 4000
70 PGWVZV002004500702 5410439105644 PZ 2 9 200 3200
34
CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL KITS &
ACCESSORIES
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVZV
d
dk l
Z
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv DoP: MWVZV001
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code PZ dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
5,0
16 PGWVZV002005000163 5410439002455 PZ 2 10 200 12000
20 PGWVZV002005000203 5410439002462 PZ 2 10 200 9600
25 PGWVZV002005000253 5410439002479 PZ 2 10 200 9600
30 PGWVZV002005000303 5410439002486 PZ 2 10 200 7200
35 PGWVZV002005000353 5410439002493 PZ 2 10 200 7200
40 PGWVZV002005000403 5410439002509 PZ 2 10 200 7200
45 PGWVZV002005000453 5410439002516 PZ 2 10 200 4800
50 PGWVZV002005000503 5410439002523 PZ 2 10 200 4800
55 PGWVZV002005000553 5410439002530 PZ 2 10 200 3200
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
5,0
16 PGWVZV002005000162 5410439105668 PZ 2 10 1000 16000
20 PGWVZV002005000202 5410439105675 PZ 2 10 1000 16000
25 PGWVZV002005000252 5410439105682 PZ 2 10 1000 12000
30 PGWVZV002005000302 5410439105699 PZ 2 10 500 8000
35 PGWVZV002005000352 5410439105705 PZ 2 10 500 8000
40 PGWVZV002005000402 5410439105712 PZ 2 10 500 6000
45 PGWVZV002005000452 5410439105729 PZ 2 10 500 6000
50 PGWVZV002005000502 5410439105736 PZ 2 10 500 4000
55 PGWVZV002005000552 5410439105743 PZ 2 10 500 4000
60 PGWVZV002005000602 5410439105750 PZ 2 10 200 3200
70 PGWVZV002005000702 5410439105767 PZ 2 10 200 2400
35
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSALKITS &
ACCESSORIES CARPENTRY
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVZV
d
dk l
Z
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv DoP: MWVZV001
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code PZ dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
6,0
30 PGWVZV002006000303 5410439002615 PZ 3 12 200 7200
35 PGWVZV002006000353 5410439002622 PZ 3 12 200 4800
40 PGWVZV002006000403 5410439002639 PZ 3 12 200 4800
45 PGWVZV002006000453 5410439002646 PZ 3 12 200 3200
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
6,0
35 PGWVZV002006000352 5410439105811 PZ 3 12 500 6000
40 PGWVZV002006000402 5410439105828 PZ 3 12 500 4000
45 PGWVZV002006000452 5410439105835 PZ 3 12 500 4000
50 PGWVZV002006000502 5410439105842 PZ 3 12 200 3200
55 PGWVZV002006000552 5410439105859 PZ 3 12 200 3200
60 PGWVZV002006000602 5410439105866 PZ 3 12 200 2400
70 PGWVZV002006000702 5410439105873 PZ 3 12 200 2400